Product

Cabbage
Cucumber/Slicer
Cucumber/Pickle
Cucumber/Silver Slicer
Zucchini

Summer Squash

Gold Zucchini

Green Bean

Baby Salad Green Mix
Romaine Lettuce
Buttercrunch Lettuce
Delicata Squash
Butternut Squash

Acorn Squash

Standard Pricing

Price

$0.65Ib
$1.50 Ib
$1.50 Ib
$1.75 b
$1.17 b
$1.17 Ib
$1.451b
$1.201b
$8.00 Ib
$1.00 ea $24.00 cs
$1.50 ea $36.00 cs
$0.95 b
$0.951b
$0.95 Ib



